
Boston College 3-0-0 -vs- Denver Pioneers 0-1-0
10/20/2000 at Denver, Colo.

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 10/20/2000
Start: 7:32
Time: 2:29
Attendance: 4712
Location: Denver, Colo.
Officials: Referee: Tom Goddard; Linesman: Tim Swaider;
Linesman: Gary Pedigo

Goals By Period Total
Boston College 0

1 2
3 Denver

Pioneers
1 0
1 2

BC: Hughes, Marty (1); Kolanos, Kris (1); Dolinar, Ales (1)
DENVER: Hartmann, J.J. (1); Bianchin, Jordan (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By BC DENV
ER

1st 01:03 DENV
ER

Hartmann, J.J. Cook, Jesse, Vines, Bryan 0 1

2nd 13:57 BC Hughes, Marty Eaves, Ben, Lephart, Mike 1 1
3rd 04:33 BC Kolanos, Kris Gionta, Brian, Hughes, Marty 2 1
3rd 12:39 DENV

ER
Bianchin, Jordan Popadynetz, Kelly, Bull, Max 2 2

3rd 15:19 BC Dolinar, Ales Lephart, Mike 3 2

Boston College Power Plays
No data to report.

Denver Pioneers Power Plays
No data to report.

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st BC Giuliano, Jeff 02:00 HOOKING 08:06 PP
1st DENVE

R
Paradise, Chris 02:00 HOOKING 08:48 PP

1st BC Forrest, J.D. 02:00 INTERFERENCE 13:17 PP
1st BC Scuderi, Rob 02:00 O-HOLDING 15:41 PP
1st BC Orpik, Brooks 02:00 HOLDING THE STICK 18:23
1st DENVE

R
Bianchin, Jordan 02:00 ROUGHING 18:23

2nd BC Gionta, Brian 02:00 O-HOOKING 08:22 PP
2nd BC Allen, Bobby 02:00 ROUGHING 10:54
2nd DENVE

R
Doell, Kevin 02:00 ROUGHING 10:54

2nd DENVE
R

Stauss, Judd 02:00 INTERFERENCE 12:49 PP

2nd BC Orpik, Brooks 02:00 TRIPPING 17:33 PP
3rd DENVE

R
Keith, Greg 02:00 SLASHING 02:02 PP

3rd BC Kobasew, Chuck 02:00 TRIPPING 09:50 PP



Individual
Boston College 3

Denver Pioneers 2

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen
G 1 Kelleher, Tim 0 0 0 0 - -
D 2 Allen, Bobby 0 0 0 0 - 1-2

LW 6 Hughes, Marty 1 1 0 0 - -
C 11 Kolanos, Kris 1 0 0 0 - -

RW 12 Gionta, Brian 0 1 0 0 - 1-2
D 23 Forrest, J.D. 0 0 0 0 - 1-2

4 Orpik, Brooks 0 0 0 0 - 2-4
5 Cass, Bill 0 0 0 0 - -
7 Scuderi, Rob 0 0 0 0 - 1-2
10 Giuliano, Jeff 0 0 0 0 - 1-2
13 Voce, Tony 0 0 0 0 - -
14 Hennes, Ty 0 0 0 0 - -
15 Dolinar, Ales 1 0 0 0 - -
18 McLennan, Mark 0 0 0 0 - -
19 Kobasew, Chuck 0 0 0 0 - 1-2
22 Eaves, Ben 0 1 0 0 - -
24 Peterson, Brett 0 0 0 0 - -
25 Dziama, Justin 0 0 0 0 - -
27 Lephart, Mike 0 2 0 0 - -

Total 3 5 25 0 20-52 8-16

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen
C 12 Popadynetz, Kelly 0 1 1 0 13-17 -

RW 19 James, Connor 0 0 1 -1 - -
D 20 MacKenzie, Aaron 0 0 3 -2 - -

LW 22 Doell, Kevin 0 0 1 -1 - 1-2
D 24 Stauss, Judd 0 0 0 -2 - 1-2
G 31 Dubielewicz, Wade 0 0 0 0 - -

3 Grahame, Jason 0 0 1 0 - -
4 Adams, Erik 0 0 0 0 - -
7 Hartmann, J.J. 1 0 5 0 - -
8 Cook, Jesse 0 1 1 +2 - -
9 Bianchin, Jordan 1 0 3 +1 - 1-2
10 Vines, Bryan 0 1 1 +2 - -
11 Barber, Greg 0 0 1 0 - -
13 Dora, Lukas 0 0 3 0 - -
14 Bull, Max 0 1 1 +1 - -
17 Engstrom, Bjorn 0 0 0 0 10-17 -
18 Paradise, Chris 0 0 1 0 6-12 1-2
25 Keith, Greg 0 0 0 0 - 1-2
28 Neale, David 0 0 3 0 3-6 -

Total 3 5 25 0 20-52 8-16

Boston College Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
1 Kelleher, Tim W 60:00 2 0 24

Totals 2 0 24

Denver Pioneers Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
31 Dubielewicz, Wade L 59:13 3 0 22
TM TEAM 0:47 0 0 0

Totals 2 0 24

Boston College Faceoffs

# Player W L
TM TEAM 20 32

Totals 20 32

Denver Pioneers Faceoffs

# Player W L
12 Popadynetz, Kelly 13 4
17 Engstrom, Bjorn 10 7



18 Paradise, Chris 6 6
28 Neale, David 3 3

Totals 32 20


